FRAX 101
Sweep Frequency Response Analyzer
Description
Power transformers are some of  the most vital components in
today’s transmission and distribution infrastructure. Transformer
failures cost enormous amounts of  money in unexpected outages
and unscheduled maintenance. It is important to avoid these
failures and make testing and diagnostics reliable and efficient.

Megger is a registered trademark
Ordering information
Item Art. No.
FRAX 101 AC-19090
FRAX 101, incl. built-in battery pack AC-19091
Included Accessories
AC/DC adapter
Mains cable
Ground cable 5 m (16 ft)
Generator cable 18 m (59 ft)
Measure cable 18 m (59 ft)
USB cable
Bluetooth adapter
Ground braid set 4 x 3 m (10 ft)
C-clamp (Bushing clamps) 2 pcs
C-clamp (Ground braid clamps) 2 pcs
Earth/Ground braid with clamp 2 x 0.3 m (1 ft)
Field Test Box FTB 101
Windows software
Transport case
User’s Manual
Optional Accessories
Battery option, 4.8 Ah AC-90010
Calibration set AC-90020
FRAX Demo box FDB 101 AC-90050
Ground braid set, 4 x 3 m including clamps GC-30031
FRAX Generator cable, 2xBNC, 9 m (30 ft) GC-30040
FRAX Generator cable, 2xBNC, 18 m (59 ft) GC-30042
FRAX Measure cable, 1xBNC, 9 m (30 ft) GC-30050
FRAX Measure cable, 2xBNC, 18 m (59 ft) GC-30052
FRAX C-clamp GC-80010
FRAX for Windows SA-AC101
Included accessories
Included accessories shown above: Mains cable, ground cable,